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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

July 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 July Meeting with Citigroup, on current economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB 

 8th ECB Statistics Conference on "Central bank statistics: 
moving beyond the aggregates" – chairing session 2 on 
"The benefits of micro data for macroprudential 
policymaking" 

ECB 

Thursday, 7 July Conference organised by the University of Navarra on 
"European Banking Industry: What’s Next?" – lecture on 
"Challenges for the European banking industry" 

Madrid 

Monday, 11 July Meeting with Chair of Selection Panel of the Hellenic 
Financial Stability Fund, Mr Francesco Papadia, on Greece 

ECB 

Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 July Meeting with Systemic Policy Partnership LLP, on 
macroprudential matters 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria, on banking sector issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB 
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